12 Mayis 2017 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:17:45

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi

1 AYZA®)

2 ISKRA4) (GB)

3 LIFETIVE(5)

4 AUTUMN PEARL(2)
5 POWER LOVE(1)
6 KEPEZSTORM3)
7 BESTEREK()

8 EL SUENA7) (IRE)

GANYAN(6) 2,85 4, IKILi(4/6) 4,55 +, SIRALI IKILi(6/4) 9,35 b, UCLU BAHIS(6/4/5) :5,85 b, 1. CIFTE(3/6) 5,60 £

Yas
4yak

4ydk
4yak
6ydk
4ydk
5ydk
4ydk

4ydk

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)45.000 &
1)6.750 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KANEKO - CATWALK

MOUNT NELSON (GB) - ELIRO BVFIRE (USA)
KURTINADIS (IRE) - NARRATION (IRE)
BOSPORUS (IRE) - NRAN

KANEKO - ROMANZA (GB)

KANEKO- OVA GUZEL

KANEKO - BONA DEA* (IRE)

ZOFFANY (IRE) - FEDIAN (IRE)

Handikap 16/Digi
2.)18.000 ¢
2)2700 ¢

Siklet Jokey
56 OYILDIRIM

58 H.KARATAS
57,5 GKOCAKAYA
62 H.CizIK

60 OMLDIZ

57 ZKARABULUT
50 O.ATMACA
525  GOKH.GOKCE

Sahip
GOK. INCE

M ULK. DELIKAN
OGU. YALCIN
SER. KETVE
OZE. ADALI

CAG. ULUCAY
KEM KIRLI

M ULK. DELIKAN

3.9.000 ¢
3)1.350 ¢

Antrenérii
SAB.ARSLAN

U.YAVLA
E.OZCAN
F.DIZDAROGLU
S.0zOLKE
AKIF YILMAZ
B.SENGEL

U.YAYLA

Derece

1.23.53

1.24.19

1.24.35

1.24.66

1.24.72

1.24.87

1.24.91

1.26.08

istanbul Hipdromu (14. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim
4)4500 &
4)6754
Gny AGF St Fark
285 109(4) 3 4Boy
110 47.13(1) 6 1Boy
475 1097(3) 7 25Boy
1065 2.11(6) 2
330 2157(2) 8
815 466(5) 1
2335 1047) 5
110 162(1) 4

GGk HP

4 Boy

2 Boy

67

7

70

78

81

78

48

60



